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"2 Weihnachtslieder"
(2 Christmas Songs")

Arranged for String Quartet by Mike Magatagan 2016
Franz Xaver Engelhart (1861-1924)
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I. Die Hirten bei der Krippe (Andante)

rit.

 

 








 





 

















"2 Weihnachtslieder" by Franz Xaver Engelhart Arranged for String Quartet by Mike Magatagan

Mike Magatagan (magataganm@cox.net or Mike Magatagan on http://www.MuseScore.com)















20

27

V1

V2

Va

Vc

Va

V2

V1

Vc

Violin 1

Violin 2

Viola

Cello







 

   









  

   




 

 
    





  

  



 

  

 
  



     

  



 

 

    







 

 

  
  

  








 














 


 





























 





   








  



 

  
 












































 
   









 














   

 

   

 

 


    


 

   




























































2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4









 














































































3

Meno mosso

rit.

II. Sei Willkommen (Andante)
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